

NAKOMA GREENWAY REPAIR

CONTRACT NO. 7538

DATE: 6/19/15

Item	Quantity	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.		Drax Inc
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$101,423.28
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	367.00	\$67.30	\$24,699.10	\$22.50
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	50.00	\$34.50	\$1,725.00	\$21.50
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	2260.00	\$5.25	\$11,865.00	\$3.00
20233.0 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	1056.00	\$3.00	\$3,168.00	\$4.50
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D.	325.00	\$40.00	\$13,000.00	\$24.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D.	75.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$21.50
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	444.00	\$2.85	\$1,265.40	\$2.11
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,500.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	5.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$300.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$1,630.00	\$1,630.00	\$425.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$316.00
21018.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - L.F.	500.00	\$7.35	\$3,675.00	\$3.68
21019.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - REMOVE & RESTORE - L.F.	500.00	\$2.10	\$1,050.00	\$1.06
21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	500.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$2.11
21023.0 - SILT FENCE - REMOVE & RESTORE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.21
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	14.00	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$38.94
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EACH	28.00	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$28.05
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE - EACH	14.00	\$20.00	\$280.00	\$16.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	1555.00	\$1.70	\$2,643.50	\$1.69
21073.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE C - ORGANIC - S.Y.	705.00	\$4.35	\$3,066.75	\$3.37
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	5.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$6.00
50404.0 - 12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE - C900 (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	10.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$66.78
50415.0 - 24 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	10.00	\$237.50	\$2,375.00	\$143.00
50436.0 - 38 INCH X 60 INCH HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	10.00	\$760.50	\$7,605.00	\$300.00
50465.0 - 24 INCH RCP AE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	1.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,000.00

NAKOMA GREENWAY REPAIR

CONTRACT NO. 7538

DATE: 6/19/15

Item	Quantity	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.		Drax Inc
		Price	Extension	Price
50486.0 - 38 INCH X 60 INCH HERCP AE - EACH	1.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,000.00
50498.0 - JOINT TIES - EACH	1.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$110.00
50499.0 - CONCRETE COLLAR (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,205.00
50605.0 - 24 INCH RCP AE GATE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	1.00	\$1,555.00	\$1,555.00	\$1,000.00
50626.0 - 38 INCH X 60 INCH HERCP AE GATE - EACH	1.00	\$3,365.00	\$3,365.00	\$4,000.00
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	1.00	\$770.00	\$770.00	\$595.00
90001.0 - MOVE AND REPLACE BENCHES - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,000.00
90002.0 - BRUSHING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,678.00
90003.0 - WOODLAND SEEDING - S.Y.	1815.00	\$1.70	\$3,085.50	\$1.30
90004.0 - TEMPORARY FENCING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	150.00	\$2.85	\$427.50	\$4.00
90030.0 - STORM CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$4,000.00
90031.0 - MEDIUM RIPRAP - GLACIAL FIELD STONE - TON	191.00	\$78.75	\$15,041.25	\$42.38
90032.0 - HEAVY RIPRAP - GLACIAL FIELD STONE - TON	725.00	\$78.75	\$57,093.75	\$67.00
90033.0 - 24-INCH GLACIAL FIELD STONE - TON	208.00	\$78.75	\$16,380.00	\$77.83
90034.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CHANNEL BOULDERS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00	\$1,500.00
42 Items	Totals		\$202,195.80	\$249,000.00